LAGTAVLING VARBERGSLOPPET 2009

1 OK Nackhe

2 Solvikingarna

3 Simplicity 1

4 Varbergs Sparbank

5 Team Pdlsa med aggrora

6 Haggepagarna

7 Bjorn Borg lag 1

8 Nyths Potatis

9 Frida

10 Team Tim

11 Simplicity SHB

12 insula.se

Julius Kallgard
Linus Kallgard

Zacke Kallgard Kallgard

Martin Beckman

Klas Osbye

Carl Olsen
Tommy Béckstrom
Olle Dahlberg

Johan Aman
Joacim Tingstorp
Markus Jénsson
Hans Rapp

Lars Leffler
Oscar Isaksson
Johan Petersson

Emilia Andersson Viking

Linus Studény
Jonas Engfeldt
Bjorn Ahlepil
Kenneth Lindskog

Bobo Ekelundh
Carl-Eric Carlsson
Jonas Ericsson
Kristofer Svensson

Daniel Albertsson
Annelie Svensson
Niklas Sandvik
Jonas Olsson

Anders Nyth
Christian Lindquist
Per Hansson
Marcus Fransson

Ingvar Nilsson

Frida Bjorkengren
Christer Bjorkengren
Tore Nilsson

Anneli Johansson
Anders Lundgren
Marie Lundgren

Henrik Sandstedt

Henrik Tingstorp
Daniel Sérling
Sofia Tingstorp
Daniel Helgstedt

Frans Kallgard
Anders Kallgard
Susanne Kallgard
Kristian Alm

00:38:37
00:38:39
00:38:41
00:39:15

00:40:29
00:44:44
00:40:19
00:37:31

00:51:29
00:47:33
00:35:45
00:39:23

00:44:25
00:49:41
00:46:59
00:50:41

00:43:20
00:50:13
00:40:18
00:57:56

00:50:52
00:44:17
00:42:55
00:53:56

00:48:55
00:53:53
00:48:37
00:46:58

00:49:05
00:51:56
00:47:55
00:47:54

00:48:06
00:51:38
00:48:03
00:56:24

00:49:07
00:43:12
01:06:52
00:51:59

00:57:04
00:46:27
00:58:38
00:47:09

00:55:06
00:49:23
00:52:27
00:53:26

00:38:37
00:38:39
00:38:41
00:39:15

00:40:29
00:44:44
00:40:19
00:37:31

00:51:29
00:47:33
00:35:45
00:39:23

00:44:25
00:49:41
00:46:59
00:44:41

00:43:20
00:50:13
00:40:18
00:57:56

00:50:52
00:44:17
00:42:55
00:53:56

00:48:55
00:47:53
00:48:37
00:46:58

00:49:05
00:51:56
00:47:55
00:47:54

00:48:06
00:45:38
00:48:03
00:56:24

00:43:07
00:43:12
01:00:52
00:51:59

00:57:04
00:46:27
00:52:38
00:47:09

00:55:06
00:49:23
00:46:27
00:53:26

02:35:12

02:43:03

02:54:10

03:05:46

03:11:47

03:12:00

03:12:23

03:16:50

03:18:11

03:19:10

03:23:18

03:24:22



13 Bést for miljon

14 Kéarntruppen

15 After Spring

16 VBAB HSN

17 Comwell Crew

18 Kjells Atleter

19 Fideli

20 SMHJ

21 Scorettlag 1

22 Scorett lag 4

Karin Ottosson
Sara Malbrink
Mikael Rosén
Marie Larsson

Sven Svennerud
Erika Schénborg
Todd Mondor
Monika Mondor

Lovisa Norrman
Katrin Aberg

Jennie Burstrom
Helen Holmberg

Daniel Spetz
David Broms
Inger Johansson
Christina Branting

Lina Karlsson
Marie Sandberg
Victoria Lundgren
Mia Persson

Jens Svensson
Daniel Rademar
Hans-Erik Backman
Marina Nilsson

Malin Janko-Enander
Carolina Ockell

Irene Eliasson

Ulrika Johansson

Sandra Canbacken
Jonas Canbacken
Hékan Stidell
Maria Stidell

Eva Eliasson
Eva-Lena Svensson
Hans Johansson
Pernilla De Filippo

Karin Nilsson
Claes Norin
Manda Drott
Margareta Persson

00:58:34
00:52:45
00:54:31
01:00:01

00:56:56
00:58:58
00:50:33
00:58:52

01:13:20
00:58:02
01:00:00
00:59:36

00:43:39
00:47:06
01:12:02
01:16:36

01:04:01
01:06:00
01:05:57
01:01:55

01:02:33
00:50:39
01:11:54
00:59:01

01:07:18
01:07:04
01:07:03
01:06:59

01:30:25
00:59:53
00:49:07
01:04:05

01:03:40
01:01:20
00:55:51
01:34:10

01:34:08
00:50:01
01:04:26
01:54:08

00:52:34
00:46:45
00:54:31
00:54:01

00:56:56
00:52:58
00:50:33
00:52:52

01:07:20
00:52:02
00:54:00
00:53:36

00:43:39
00:47:06
01:06:02
01:10:36

00:58:01
01:00:00
00:59:57
00:55:55

01:02:33
00:50:39
01:11:54
00:53:01

01:01:18
01:01:04
01:01:03
01:00:59

01:24:25
00:59:53
00:49:07
00:58:05

00:57:40
00:55:20
00:55:51
01:28:10

01:28:08
00:50:01
00:58:26
01:48:08

03:27:51

03:33:19

03:46:58

03:47:23

03:53:53

03:58:07

04:04:24

04:11:30

04:17:01

05:04:43



